
32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Haddam, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019 District 1

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ANY THREE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR FOUR YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

BUZZI
BRENDA

1A

MCGARRY
ROBERT

1B

1C

1D

RIZZO
JOE

2A

ANDERSON
KATE

2B

LUNDGREN
MARK P.

2C

2D

MORIARTY
SEAN

3A

3B

3C

3D

4A

BATTISTONI
KRISTIN

4B

4C

4D

SCHLAG
MELISSA

5A

RUTTY
WAYNE

5B

5C

5D

MORIARTY
SEAN

6A

ADELBERG
MARC

6B

6C

6D

CARINI
DAVID

7A

CHALLENGER
DAVID

7B

7C

7D

TERAN
TIM

8A

8B

8C

8D

KLIMASZEWSKI
SPENCER-
ROBIN

9A

9B

9C

9D

BAIRD
PETER

10A

AITHAL
PREM

10B

10C

10D

CARON
MICHELLE BURR

11A

BROOKES
AUDREY

11B

11C

11D

WOICKELMAN
JO ANN

12A

BECKMAN
DAVID

12B

12C

12D

BAZAZI
LIZ

13A

BULL
STEVE

13B

13C

13D

BAIRD
PETER

14A

LAURENZA
JAMIN

14B

14C

14D

GREENHOLT
GARIN C

15A

LUISI
DAN

15B

15C

15D
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Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Haddam, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019 District 2

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ANY THREE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR FOUR YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

BUZZI
BRENDA

1A

MCGARRY
ROBERT

1B

1C

1D

RIZZO
JOE

2A

ANDERSON
KATE

2B

LUNDGREN
MARK P.

2C

2D

MORIARTY
SEAN

3A

3B

3C

3D

4A

BATTISTONI
KRISTIN

4B

4C

4D

SCHLAG
MELISSA

5A

RUTTY
WAYNE

5B

5C

5D

MORIARTY
SEAN

6A

ADELBERG
MARC

6B

6C

6D

CARINI
DAVID

7A

CHALLENGER
DAVID

7B

7C

7D

TERAN
TIM

8A

8B

8C

8D

KLIMASZEWSKI
SPENCER-
ROBIN

9A

9B

9C

9D

BAIRD
PETER

10A

AITHAL
PREM

10B

10C

10D

CARON
MICHELLE BURR

11A

BROOKES
AUDREY

11B

11C

11D

WOICKELMAN
JO ANN

12A

BECKMAN
DAVID

12B

12C

12D

BAZAZI
LIZ

13A

BULL
STEVE

13B

13C

13D

BAIRD
PETER

14A

LAURENZA
JAMIN

14B

14C

14D

GREENHOLT
GARIN C

15A

LUISI
DAN

15B

15C

15D
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31

30
29
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27
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Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Haddam, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019 District 3

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ANY THREE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR FOUR YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

BUZZI
BRENDA

1A

MCGARRY
ROBERT

1B

1C

1D

RIZZO
JOE

2A

ANDERSON
KATE

2B

LUNDGREN
MARK P.

2C

2D

MORIARTY
SEAN

3A

3B

3C

3D

4A

BATTISTONI
KRISTIN

4B

4C

4D

SCHLAG
MELISSA

5A

RUTTY
WAYNE

5B

5C

5D

MORIARTY
SEAN

6A

ADELBERG
MARC

6B

6C

6D

CARINI
DAVID

7A

CHALLENGER
DAVID

7B

7C

7D

TERAN
TIM

8A

8B

8C

8D

KLIMASZEWSKI
SPENCER-
ROBIN

9A

9B

9C

9D

BAIRD
PETER

10A

AITHAL
PREM

10B

10C

10D

CARON
MICHELLE BURR

11A

BROOKES
AUDREY

11B

11C

11D

WOICKELMAN
JO ANN

12A

BECKMAN
DAVID

12B

12C

12D

BAZAZI
LIZ

13A

BULL
STEVE

13B

13C

13D

BAIRD
PETER

14A

LAURENZA
JAMIN

14B

14C

14D

GREENHOLT
GARIN C

15A

LUISI
DAN

15B

15C

15D



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Haddam, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

PLANNING &
ZONING

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

PLANNING &
ZONING

ALTERNATE
TO FILL VACANCY
TWO YEAR TERM
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ONE

REGIONAL BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

LIPPINCOTT
MARIE

16A

CHADWICK
ALAN

16B

16C

16D

REARDON
PATRICK

17A

MAGGI
LARRY

17B

17C

17D

DEBOLD
MARGE

18A

WELLS
CHASE-
MARGO

18B

18C

18D

HESSELBERG
ERIK

19A

WENDT
KEN

19B

19C

19D

DECARLI
SUSAN

20A

LAURENZA
JOE

20B

20C

20D

GREENHOLT
RACHEL

21A

MATTERAZZO
ANTHONY

21B

21C

21D

PACKTOR
KATIE

22A

SONSKI
PETER

22B

22C

22D

PAWLICKI
EDITH HANSON

23A

FAVALORA
JENNIFER

23B

23C

23D

BAIRD
JANE

24A

GOLDFARB
SHAWNA

24B

24C

24D
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